LMP_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 08/2010, version 1.03 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

Environmental sealing: IP67
Electrical connection: 5 m 4-wire, screaned PUR cable
Wiring: red: + supply voltage  blue:  - supply voltage
green: + signal yellow: - signal
Available Options:
Special ranges and sizes available
Special electrical connections
Integral signal conditioning
Submersible versions available
Hose protected cable
* Note: Non-linearity and Non-repeatability performance may vary due to geometry of the LMP. This is normally dictated by the location
and application. For more specific details on accuracy, please request the separate LMP Application & Technical Sheet
 Mechanical Dimensions
Rated
load Order code ØD L1 L2 L3
0.5 t LMP-20-36 20 70 36 24
1 t LMP-20-49 20 80 49 35
2.5 t LMP-25-70 25 100 70 45
3.5 t LMP-30-75 30 105 75 50
6.5 t LMP-40-95 40 125 95 63
15 t LMP-50-114 50 150 114 75
25 t LMP-63-152 63 195 152 89
50 t LMP-75-175 75 225 178 102
100 t LMP-88-190 88 230 190 110
250 t LMP-125-220 125 300 220 130
500 t LMP-170-370 170 440 370 225
750 t LMP-200-500 200 590 500 295
1000 t LMP-250-612 250 712 612 360
D
L3
L2
L1
1500 t LMP-275-731 275 832 731 430
All dimensions in millimeters
Drawings are for information only, for construction use ask for detailed CAD-drawing.
Due to continual product development, we reserve the right to vary the foregoing details without prior notice.